unissued  ..... 

   111,080

 279,732   8,578

 –  –   399,390

Total indebtedness  ..... 385,881 481,686 194,482 – – 1,062,049

Less:
 School construction
 grants receivable  ..... 

   –

   7,423  –

 –  –   7,423
Total net indebtedness  ..... 385,881 474,263 194,482 – – 1,054,626

Debt limitation in excess
 of outstanding and
 authorized debt  ..... 

$190,661

$678,822 $766,422

$832,783 $768,723 $739,061
____________________
1City’s share of MDC debt as of August 6, 2014.  See “Overlapping Debt” herein.

Note:  In no event shall total indebtedness exceed $1.8 billion (seven times the base for debt limitation
computation).

39

Annual Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule1

Pro Forma as of November 18, 2014

Fiscal
Year
Ending
 June 30

Principal
 Payments2

Interest
Payments2

Total
Payments2

Refunding
Bonds of

This Issue
Series C

Cumulative

Percent
Principal
Retired

 State School
Building
Grants

(Principal
Only)

Net Projected
Principal

 Payments*

2015 3   ..... $  2,280,000 $ 8,807,555 $ 11,087,555 – 0.5% $1,779,167 $   500,833

2016  ..... 15,425,000 17,902,616 33,327,616 $2,280,000 4.7% 2,018,636 15,686,364

2017  ..... 18,520,000 17,155,902 35,675,902 1,230,000 9.3% 1,511,118 18,238,882

2018  ..... 19,065,000 16,317,971 35,382,971 – 13.8% 886,096 18,178,904

2019  ..... 24,845,000 15,385,720 40,230,720 3,670,000 20.5% 569,764 27,945,236

2020  ..... 22,870,000 14,371,490 37,241,490 3,665,000 26.7% 438,240 26,096,760

2021  ..... 22,390,000 13,339,530 35,729,530 3,660,000 32.8% 220,696 25,829,304

2022  ..... 21,925,000 12,344,364 34,269,364 3,665,000 38.8% – 25,590,000

2023  ..... 22,520,000 11,348,750 33,868,750 3,670,000 44.9% – 26,190,000

2024  ..... 22,985,000 10,281,092 33,266,092 3,670,000 51.2% – 26,655,000

2025  ..... 20,805,000 9,201,307 30,006,307 3,670,000 56.9% – 24,475,000

2026  ..... 21,515,000 8,163,525 29,678,525 3,640,000 62.8% – 25,155,000

2027  ..... 22,265,000 7,089,383 29,354,383 3,565,000 68.8% – 25,830,000

2028  ..... 23,050,000 5,976,263 29,026,263 – 74.3% – 23,050,000

2029  ..... 23,165,000 4,823,032 27,988,032 – 79.7% – 23,165,000

2030  ..... 21,690,000 3,891,878 25,581,878 – 84.8% – 21,690,000

2031  ..... 21,760,000 2,927,825 24,687,825 – 90.0% – 21,760,000

2032  ..... 21,320,000 1,887,000 23,207,000 – 94.9% – 21,320,000

2033  ..... 9,575,000 955,000 10,530,000 – 97.1% – 9,575,000

2034  ..... 6,045,000 468,875 6,513,875 – 98.5% – 6,045,000

2035  .....   6,355,000   158,875   6,513,875   – 100.0%   –   6,355,000

Total  ..... $390,370,000 $182,797,953 $573,167,953 $36,385,000  $7,423,717 $419,331,283

1 Excludes $1,322,166 of principal payments for Clean Water Fund Loans.

2 Excludes the Refunded Bonds.

3 Excludes $7,539,000 of principal payments and $8,502,094 of interest payments made from July 1, 2014 through

November 18, 2014.

40

Current Debt Statement
Pro Forma as of November 18, 2014

Long-term Debt:
This Issue  ..... 
General Purpose  ..... 
Schools  .....